
Date Day Tournament Time

May 20 Friday EMS Tournament 1:00 p.m.

May 21 Saturday 2 Person Best Shot 9:00 a.m.

June 4 Saturday Knights of Columbus 8:00 a.m./1:30 p.m.

June 18 Saturday Miller Light 4 Person Best Shot 8:00 a.m./1:30 p.m.

June 25 Saturday 1 Person Best Shot 9:00 a.m.

June 27 Monday Seniors 8:30 a.m.

July 9 Saturday Budweiser 4 Person Best Shot 8:00 a.m./1:30 p.m.

July 23 Saturday Ladies Invitational 9:00 a.m.

July 25 Monday Golden Girls 8:00 a.m.

August 1 Monday Seniors 8:30 a.m.

August 6 Saturday 4 Person Best Shot Bucket Tournament 9:00 a.m.

August 19 Friday Night Golf 6:30 p.m.

August 24 Wednesday Last Women Out** 6:00 p.m.

August 27 Saturday Last Man Out** 9:00 a.m.

September 3 Saturday 4 Person Best Shot Bucket Tournament 9:00 a.m.

September 11 Sunday Club Handicap Tournament ** TBD

Lakeshore Golf & Country Club
2016 Golf Tournament Schedule

**Denotes Club Members Only


